TYPEUNDERWATER JUNCTION BOX
FA-H2OJB  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

Compatible with all Focus brand underwater fixtures and many other manufactures
underwater fixtures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-H2OJB Octopus Underwater Junction Box 4.0 lbs.
FA-H2OJB-25 Octopus Underwater Junction Box, 5.5 lbs.
with 25' 12/2C Feed Wire
FA-H2OJB-50 Octopus Underwater Junction Box, 7.0 lbs.
with 50' 12/2C Feed Wire
FA-H2OJB-75 Octopus Underwater Junction Box, 8.5 lbs.
with 50' 12/2C Feed Wire
To order additional ports add number required to catalog number followed by the
feed wire length. Number will include feed wire port and output ports. For example:
FA-H2OJB-4-25 Octopus Underwater Junction Box with 25' 12/2C Feed Wire
and 3 PG9 liquid tight output ports
FA-H2OJB-7-50 Octopus Underwater Junction Box with 50' 12/2C Feed Wire
and 6 PG9 liquid tight output ports
020614
FA-H2O-JBOX Cut Sheet
FA-H2O-JBOX Cut Sheet